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VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW

VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
VIEW
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VIEW

1652102984
1652102592
1652101891
1652103473
1652102412
1652102407
1652102565
1652100294
1652103084
1652103093
1652101862
1652100993
1652101440
1652101361
1652100044
1652102413
1652101943
1652102996
1652100282
1652100036
1652101292
1652101692
1652101342
1652101551

1652102684
1652100952
1652100618
1652103026
1652101792
1652101344
1652100314
1652102264
1652100491
1652103208
1652102636
1652102195
1652102109
1652101357
1652101259
1652102093

SUKANYA PAUL

RIPON MITRA

ABHIK MANNA
ABHISHEK KUMAR
KHUSHBU KUMARI SINHA
KHUSHBU KUMARI SINHA
SUBHAIJIT MAZUMDAR
ADITI SINGH

YASH PRASAD CHOURASIA
ITINA SAHA

AVIIT PROSAD

UTSAB CHAKRABORTY
MD ZEESHAN ALI
KAMRAN ASLAM KHAN
NAMRATA ROY

MD HASAN ISLAM

LALIT KUMAR RAY

PUJA SHARMA

SUKANYA CHATTERIJEE
AMARIJIT SINGH
PRIYOTOSH CHAKRABORTY
SHUBHAM SEN

SHAHIRA SABIR

SWATI BANSAL

GULREZ ALAM
SUFAL BANIK
PRIYANKA BHANJA
SOURAV HAZRA
SUBHRA MITRA
SAIF ALI

RAJ DEBNATH
SASHI KANT YADAV
NARAYAN SARKAR
LOPAMUDRA POREL
MONOJ DAS

RITOM GHOSH
RITOM GHOSH
KHURSHID ALAM
PRAKASH KUMAR SHAH
RAHUL SHARMA

BCOM G 370.00
BCOM G 350.00
BCOM G 344.00
BCOM G 318.00
BCOM G 312.00
BCOM G 312.00
BCOM G 312.00
BCOM G 298.00
BCOM G 296.00
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BCOM G 286.00
BCOM G 283.00
BCOM G 283.00
BCOM G 280.00
BCOM G 276.00
BCOM G 275.00
BCOM G 274.00
BCOM G 274.00
BCOM G 271.00
BCOM G 269.00

BCOM G 267.00

BCOM G 266.00
BCOM G 263.00
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BCOM G 260.00
BCOM G 258.00
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BCOM G 256.00
BCOM G 254.00
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BCOM G 251.00
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VIEW 1652101399
VIEW 1652100461
VIEW 1652100552
VIEW 1652101606
VIEW 1652101016
VIEW 1652103161
VIEW 1652101386

1652102125

VIEW 1652103056
VIEW 1652101428
VIEW 1652101730
VIEW 1652100706
VIEW 1652103085
VIEW 1652102745
VIEW 1652102553
VIEW 1652102499
VIEW 1652102573
VIEW 1652102844
VIEW 1652103101
VIEW 1652101626
VIEW 1652100761
VIEW 1652100056
VIEW 1652101688
VIEW 1652100795
VIEW 1652101577
VIEW 1652101748
VIEW 1652101824
VIEW 1652101649
VIEW 1652101461
VIEW 1652101646
VIEW 1652100119

1652100590

VIEW 1652101913
VIEW 1652102217
VIEW 1652102607
VIEW 1652102438
VIEW 1652100103
VIEW 1652102550
VIEW 1652102912
VIEW 1652101908
VIEW 1652102077

PRIYANKA GHOSH

MD SHAFIULLAH SHAFIQUE
NITESH SINGH

WAQUAR AHMED KHAN
MADHUMITA MONDAL
SOURAIJIT SAHA
DEBASRUTI ROY

SANJEEV KUMAR SINGH

MD SHAHABUDDIN
DIPJYOTI ADITYA
SHUBHAM PRAJAPATI

MD SARFARAZ ARIFF
ADITYA PRASAD CHOURASIA
NITESH KUMAR PRASAD
BICHITRA KUMAR MAITY
CHANDAN KUMARM MANDAL
ANIKET SINGH

ANIKET SINGH

PRATIMA SAHOO

VICKEY MAHATO

SUMON RAHA

SUMON RAHA

SHILPI SHAW

SOUMI MUKHERJEE
TANMAY MITRA

DEBIJIT ROY

PUJA PRASAD

TUSHAR AGRAWAL
IFTESHAM AHMED
TUSHAR AGRAWAL
TUSHAR AGRAWAL

SHEIL ROZARIO

HEMANT VERMA

SONU THAKUR

DEEPAK KUMAR SINGH
KAUSTAV BHATTACHARYA
ABHISHEK SAHA

SOUVIK DAS MAITY
SUDIPTA SEN

RIYANKA KARMAKAR
RIYANKA KARMAKAR

BCOM G 248.00
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1652100547
1652100924
1652101180
1652101157
1652101264
1652101318
1652103214
1652102114
1652102483
1652101456
1652100828
1652103416
1652101158
1652101495
1652101010

1652100659
1652100669
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1652102192
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1652102815
1652102916
1652102667
1652102397

PRIYAIJIT DAS
RITTIK SAHA
PARDIP LAL

RAJA BISWAS

RAJA BISWAS

RAJ KUMAR RAY
SWETA SINGH
PANKAJ KUMAR DAS
KARAN SINGH
SABBIR AHMED SIDDIQUE
SADDAM KHAN
SYED DAYAM IMAM
RAJA BISWAS

JAI RAJAK

SURAJ KUMAR MAHTO

MANISH ROUTH
MANISH ROUTH
KOMAL KUMARI
VICKY MAHATO
AKASH YADAV

PAYAL KUMARI
LOPAMUDRA POREL
ANIKET ROY CHOWDHURY
MANGAL JHA
MANGAL JHA
HRISHIKESH ROUTH
MANGAL JHA

ADITYA SINGH
RAHUL KUMAR SINGH
MD BELAL KHAN
KUNAL SINHA

AKASH MAL

AJAY SETH

UTSAV DHAR

NAHID NIESHA
SHAHJADA ALAM
TANMOY BOSE
SACHIN KUMAR SINGH
NEHA PARWEEN
KUNTAL DHAR

TANIA SENGUPTA
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1652100237
1652101597
1652102822
1652102824
1652102963
1652103177
1652102300
1652102145
1652102100
1652100820
1652100684
1652100572
1652100321
1652101899
1652100084
1652101049
1652100346
1652101700
1652101818
1652102088
1652102368
1652102981
1652101276

1652100067
1652103115
1652103293
1652102990
1652102035
1652101696
1652101888
1652102259
1652101534
1652101549
1652100782
1652101302
1652102320
1652102231
1652103362
1652102821
1652101370
1652101359

RINA PAUL

BRAJESH KUMAR MNDAL
SANDDEEP PRASAD
SANDEEP PRASAD
SENAARITRA SAHA
PINTU KUMAR SINGH
SANDIP SHAW

BIJOY PRODHAN

BIJOY PRODHAN
BISWAIJIT PATRA
MINAKSHI MISHRA
PRAKASH BHATIA
SANGITA DAS

SANDIP MUKHI

RISHAV DHAR
DARAKSHAN KHATOON
KOMAL SINGH

SK FIROZ

AKASH SHARMA

D RAHUL RAO

SURESH KUMAR UPADHYAY
PRITAM ROY

VIKKY SINGH

KAKOLI PAUL

RAHUL SHAW

HARSHIT SINGH

BISHAL CHOWDHURY
JAY PRAKASH SHARMA
GANESH ROY

UDIT GUPTA

ANUP THAKUR

ANISH MUKHERJEE
KAMAL KISHORE SHAW
UJJAL DAS
RABINDRANATH SARKAR
ABHAY KUMAR SHARMA
RAKESH KUMAR SHAW
RAKESH KUMAR SHAW
AJIT KUMAR SHAW
KRISHNA GAYEN
SARWAN GUPTA
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SARAT KUMAR JENA
TAYYABA FARHEEN
SAPAN RAWANI

ARUN KUMAR KESHRI
VIRAJ SINGH

SONA MAHATO

PAROMITA SARKAR
PRINCE SHAW

SONTU SAHA

MD SABIR ALAM
SHUBHAM SINGH
RABI BHUSAN SIMGH
RABI BHUSAN SINGH
AMIT PAUL

NILESH BORAL

PUJA RANA
SANTOSHI ROY
RAJAN SHARMA
ASHISH KUMAR BIND
SAUDAGAR KR MAHATO
RANBIR KR MANJHI
JYOTI KUMARI SHAW
AFEEFAH KARIM
SUMIT GIRI
PRADITYA SAHA

MD RIZWAN

MD AQUIB HOSSAIN
JITESH PRASAD
MOLOY MAITY
SUBHAM SHAHI

AJIT KUMAR CHAUDHURI
ROHIT KUMAR RAJAK
BUBAI MALLIK
SUBHAM SHAHI
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AMIT PAUL

BAPPA MAITY

ANKIT KUMAR GUPTA
SANDEEP SHAW
ARNAB SARKAR
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NITISH SHAW

NISHA SINGH
SANDEEP SHAW
SUNIL YADAV
SANDEEP SHAW
ESHWARI SHAW
WARISHA FTIMA
AKSHAY SHARMA
PANKAJ SHAW
ADITYA KUMAR SINGH
ARGHYA DAS

PRINCE KUMAR SINGH
ASIF RAJA

PUNAM GUPTA

AJIT KUMAR ROY
RANIJIT YADAV
ANUSMITA MUKHERJEE
KUNAL KUMAR SINGH
DEVAKAR SINGH
BIKASH MAHATO
SWAPAN DAS

SWAPAN DAS

SWAPAN DAS
SUBHAIJIT LAL

ARIJIT GHOSH

SWETA DAS

SYED FAIYAZ AHMED
SUVENDU DAS
GULSHAN ASHRAF
SANDEEP SINGH
PIRYA PANDEY

AMAN PRASAD

SYED ZESHAN AHMED
SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO
ATANU HALDER
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RAMGOPAL JHA
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RAHUL DEY
ABRAR AHMED
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ABRAR AHMED
SAYANI KUNDU

SURAJ KUMAR SINGH
PRITAM MISHRA
DIVYA BHARTI SHAW
ABHISHEK KUMAR
MANISH KUMAR SINGH
LAKSHMAN DAS
NOREENA AYUB SIDDIQUI
ROHIT TIWARI

RANIJIT PRASAD
ABHISHEK MITRA
ABHISHEK MITRA
MAIJID AHMED

RAHUL ROUTH
ROSHAN CHETRI
SUMIT CHOWDHARY
VIPIN KUMAR PANDEY
HEMANT PARTANI

MD. SHAMSHAD
MANDEEP SINGH
RANAJOY DAS

RAHUL SINGH

VIDHI SONI

BALRAM SHARMA
MITHLESH RAM

K. NIDHI RAO

GOPI PRAJAPATI

RAJA DAS

BIPUL SINGH

MD SHADAN ZAMIRI
DHARMINDRA KUMAR RAM
DHARMENDRA KUMAR RAM
ARYAN AGARWAL
ASJAD REZA
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BIKASH DAS
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RAHUL SINGH
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ROSHAN THAKUR
SUMANA GUHA
SWAPNA BERA
SAMIRON MONDAL
SRINJOY PUTATUNDA
SHAKTI SRIVASTAV
SOHAIL SHAKIL ANSARI
MUKESH KUMAR RAY
MD WASHIM

SARIFUL ISLAM MONDAL
SEEMA BEGUM
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